
UP

O
U

T

P
/B

L
O

C
K

P
/B

L
O

C
K

P
/B

L
O

C
K

P
/B

IN P
/B

IN

P/B

PNC

P/B

PNC

P/B

PNC

P/B

O
U

T

P
/B L
O

C
K

P
/B

L
O

C
K

P
/B

L
O

C
K

P
/B

PNC

P/B

PNC

P/B

PNC

P/B

UP

UP

IN

P
/B

O
U

T

P
/B

IN

P/B

OUT

P/B

IN

P/B

OUT

P/B

IN

P
/B

O
U

T

P
/B

FD
FD

FD

FD

FD

FD

FD

A401

1

2

3

4

5

6

A C E F G H J L

1
A301

1
A301

K

5a

B
1

A303

1
A303

1

D

GYM

110

WASTE/

STORAGE

115

AMENITY

109

COWORKING

SPACE - NORTH

107

COWORKING

SPACE - WEST

104

COR. 4

121

COWORKING

SPACE - EAST

101

1F CIRC.

117

VESTIBULE

118

PARCEL ROOM

119

COR. 3

120

BIKE ROOM

122

MECHANICAL

ROOM

123

COR. 2

116

340 2058 5831 5079 3150 6096 6096 6096 6096 3750 2346

2.33°

1
A302

1
A302

FIRE CONN.

128

ELEC. ROOM

108

2170

3707

121690

SHORT TERM BIKE 
STORAGE
(16 NO.)

1
(EVSE)

2
(EVSE)

3
(EVSE)

456

LOADING 
VEHICLE 
PARKING

TRANSFORMER

EXIT STAIR 1

125

EXIT STAIR 2

126

VESTIBULE

124

PROPOSED LOCATION 
FOR GAS METER

LANDSCAPE BOLLARDS

BF

6096

EXISTING CONCRETE RETAINING WALL/ CURB TO 
REMAIN

1
5
0

150

EXISTING TREE TO REMAIN EXISTING TREE TO REMAIN

EXISTING TREE TO REMAIN EXISTING TREE TO REMAIN EXISTING TREE TO REMAIN

1664

1730

3592

7907

1
1
8
3
9

3
9
0
0

1
3
4
7

1
7
1
8

1
5
1
1
3

1
1
0
0

3507 10345 6204

3451

3630

20365 

EXISTING FH TO 

PROP SIAMESE 

CONNECTION

EXISTING FIRE 
HYDRANT TO REMAIN

LOBBY 
ENTRY/EXIT

EXISTING SIDEWALK

PROPERTY LINE 54.95m

PROPERTY LINE 54.83m

P
R

O
P

E
R

T
Y

 L
IN

E
 3

7
.1

5
m

P
R

O
P

E
R

T
Y

 L
IN

E
 3

9
.3

4
m

EXISTING HYDRO AND 
LIGHT POLE TO REMAIN

EXISTING HYDRO AND 
LIGHT POLE TO REMAIN

PARKING 
ENTRANCE/EXIT

VEHICLE ENTRANCE
PER DETAIL T−310.050−1

EXIT

EXTENT OF EXISTING

CONCRETE TOE WALL

REFER TO 
LANDSCAPE

JF4

MHA1

MH1

7
5
0
0

2636
2635

2636
3500

6
4
0

0

5
6
0

0

BARRIER FREE PARKING SPOT
3400

2635
2636

1800

14 NO. VERTICAL 
BIKE RACKS

NOTE: 3610mm TO 
U/S CEILING

7
5
1

401

3
3
0

1

GREEN 
LANDSCAPED AREA

GREEN LANDSCAPED AREA

3
0
0

0

1610

ARTIFICIAL TURF AND 
DRAINAGE

CONCRETE PLANTER

MAX 3:1 SLOPE 
REFER TO CIVIL

1260

CONCRETE TOE WALL

5
3
0
0

1
7
1
0

5
7
8
1

3
6
8

SURFACE PARKING OCCUPIES 121.4 m2

(INC. LOADING VEHICLE PARKING)

4705

EXISTING 2− STOREY CONCRETE 
BLOCK/BRICK BUILDING

EXISTING 1− STOREY CONCRETE BLOCK 
GARAGE BUILDING

NEW WOOD PRIVACY SCREEN, REFER TO 
LANDSCAPE DRAWING

EXISTING WOOD FENCE TO 
REMAIN

EXISTING 2− STOREY STUCCO BUILDING 
OAKWOOD WESLEYAN CHURCH

EXISTING SPLIT LEVELLED 1−STOREY 
CONCRETE BLOCK/ BRICK BUILDING

1500

EXISTING 2−STOREY CONCRETE BLOCK/ BRICK 
BUILDING

NEW WOOD PRIVACY SCREEN, REFER TO LANDSCAPE 
DRAWING.  WOOD SCREEN MAY BE 

TEMPORARY IF UNNEEDED
BETWEEN THE TWO PROPERTIES

1
1
5
0

4
6
0

2
0
3

VEHICLE ENTRANCE PER DETAIL 
T−310.050−1

NEW SIAMESE 
CONNECTION

CONCRETE TOE WALL

FFE = 121.74

121.75
EXIST

T/W 121.84

B/W 121.72

T/W 121.96

B/W 121.67

T/W 122.13

B/W 121.64

T/W 122.16

B/W 121.60

T/W 122.25

B/W 121.72

B/W 121.72

T/W 121.82

B/W 121.70 T/W 121.98

B/W 121.78 T/W 122.02

B/W 121.97 T/W 122.20

B/W 122.16

T/W 122.50

122.26
EXIST

T/W 122.35

B/W 121.85

122.35
EXIST

122.16 EXIST

122.09 EXIST

122.02 EXIST

121.60

1
2

1
.6

0
E

X
IS

T

T/W 121.76

B/W 121.76

NEW WOOD PRIVACY SCREEN AND GATES, 
REFER TO LANDSCAPE DRAWING

NEW WOOD PRIVACY SCREEN, 
REFER TO LANDSCAPE DRAWING

T/W 122.26

B/W 122.26

B/W 121.74
T/W 121.74

MH2

MH3

7
5
0
0

2
0
0
2
8

LINE OF BALCONY ABOVE

PLANTER CURB 
(REFER TO LANDCAPE 
DRAWINGS)

OUTDOOR

AMENITY

(REFER TO LANDCAPE DRAWINGS)

DASH LINES INDICATE THE EXTENT OF 
EXISTING  BUILDING FOOTPRINT

DASH LINES INDICATE THE 
EXTENT OF EXISTING 
BUILDING FOOTPRINT

3470

2.7%

4.9%

2.0%

4675

4.1%

1.8%

3.5%

1.0%

1.0%

3.2% 3.8%

4.5%

3.6%3.9%

1.0%

4.5%

WASTE 
STAGING AREA

44594530

EXISTING SIDEWALK

L1

3
8
9
2

28340

A1

3
6
8

316

2
4
3
8

3
1

3300

576 200 1767

HX

A502

2

A501

2

A503

2

1
A601

2
A601

3
A601

4
A601

1
A602

2
A602

3
A602

4
A602

M/F WC

114B

UNIVERSAL

WASHROOM 1

112

UNIVERSAL

WASHROOM 2

113

2
5
8
3

M/F WC

114A

SHOWER

110BFUTURE KIT

F
U

T
U

R
E

 K
IT

F
U

T
U

R
E

 K
IT

F
U

T
U

R
E

 K
IT

F
U

T
U

R
E

 K
IT

F
U

T
U

R
E

 K
IT

F
U

T
U

R
E

 K
IT

1
A304

1
A304

ELEVATOR

---

3
A603

MAILROOM

129

EXISTING STEEL COLUMNS 
ALONG GRIDLINE 6 TO 
REMAIN. TO RECIEVE 
INTUMESENT COATING 
WHERE EXPOSED − TYP.

6mm THK (MIN.) BENT STEEL 
CLOSER WELDED TO EXISTING 

STEEL COLUMNS. CLOSURE 
PLATE FROM COLUMN TO BACK 
OF WINDOW MULLION TYP. AND 

TO HAVE INTUMESENT COATING 
TYP. WHERE DEMISING WALL 

ABUTS GLAZING (4)

EXISTING STEEL COLUMNS ALONG 
GRIDLINE 5 TO REMAIN − TYP.

A510

1

COVERED

PARKING

COVERED

PARKING

D107
D114A D114B

D113

D112

D110B

D106

D105−1

D124−2

D109−2

D108

D125

D105−2

D129

D118−1

D128

D119−1

D103

D127

D121−1
ELEC CLOSET

127

D126

D122

D102

D101

D123

D121−2

D116−2

D115

1
2
2
4

ACTIVE

ACTIVE

D124−1

D109−1

D110

A411

2

A4122

A413 2

EXTENT OF EXISTING 
FACADE TO BE RETAINED

EXTENT OF EXISTING 
FACADE TO BE RETAINED

6
0
9
6

EXTENT OF EXISTING 2nd FLOOR 
STRUCTURE  TO REMAIN  ALONG 

SOUTH FACADE− TYP.

P03b

P03b

CW2

P03b W02

CW2

P04e
1hr

XW1XW1

EX.
BRK

P04e
1hr

P04e
1hr

P03b

P03b

P04e
1hr

P03b

P04e
1hr

P04e
1hr

P04e
1hr

P04e
1hr

W02

P04e
1hr

CW2

CW2

S03

P04e
1hr

P03b

P04

P03d
1 hr

P03b P04e
1hr

P03b

P04P04

PG1 PG1PG1

P03b P03b

W02

CW2

W22

W22

P03d
1 hr

P03d
1 hr

P03d
1 hr

P03d
1 hr

P03d
1 hr

P03d
1 hr

P03d
1 hr

P03b

P13a

P03d
1 hr

P03d
1 hr

W02

W22

W02

P03d
1 hr

P03d
1 hr

P03d
1 hr

W02

W02W02

121740

D2101

1

D2102

1

425 575

750 750

104
904

7
5
2

2
7
1
9

2
6
2
5

250 790

P03d
1 hr

3
3
4
5

2
7
5
1

6
0
9
6

6
0
9
6

6
0
9
6

DASHED LINE 
EXTENT OF 
BUILDING ABOVE

DASHED LINE 
EXTENT OF 

BUILDING ABOVE

PARKING 
TOTAL 18

2
A200

D2104

1

F3

D104

1562

P04

P04

XW1

A404 2

A4032

2
3
0

1
7
3
5

OUTLINE OF SUMP PIT c/w 
REMOVABLE COVER 
PANELS

P04 P04

P04

P04

CL01

2
3
9

1
9
1

1
7
6
7

A414

1

3
A200

385

960

3684

D2105

1

520 3110

D2103

1

D2106

1

D2107

1

A402

2

6
A603

3320

1
3
0
0

9
0
0

A4142

4

3

965

429

2354

8
4
2

3114

4
1
1
9

2166

244

1
4
8
9

2694

2
6
3
3

8
2
8
2

6
1
7
7

3
4
0

1
2
7
5

F
L

U
S

H

1
8
9

1368600

CUH−1

C
U

H
−1

COR. 4

121

2
3
7
2

P02a

P02a

6
3
5

PG1b

F3

PG1b PG1b1830 1933

5
6
7
4

4023

1363 1330 1330

E
Q

E
Q

7
5
9

1
8
3
0

A4153

A415

2

A415

11

D107−2

DEMISING WALLS TO BE DELETED
(SHOWN RED DASHED)  − TYP.

DEMISING WALLS TO BE DELETED
(SHOWN RED DASHED)  − TYP.

8’−0" OPENING WITHIN DEMISING WALL
(SHOWN RED DASHED)  − TYP.

1
0
8

1
8
2
5

1
6
4
9

2
2
0
0

BOX−OUT EXISTING PLUMBING STACK

BOX−OUT EXISTING PLUMBING STACK

PROVIDE 18"x18" PAINTD MDF BOX−OUT 
AROUD PLUMBING STACK TO 5’−0" A.F.F.

F3

3737

D116−3

D116−1 D116−4

36"x96
DOOR
SLAB

36"x96
DOOR
SLAB

36"x96
DOOR
SLAB

36"x96
DOOR
SLAB

CONCRETE INFILL SLAB
DOWELED INTO WALLS

MATCH PAVERS AT 
NORTH END PARKING

REFER TO LANDSCAPE 
DWGS

8’−0" OPENING WITHIN DEMISING WALL
(SHOWN RED DASHED)  − TYP.
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NOTES:
FOR SITE SERVICING & GRADING REFER TO DRAWINGS 
PREPARED BY MGM 

FOR LANDSCAPE & EXTERIOR LIGHTING REFER TO 
DRAWINGS PREPARED BY THINC 

REFER TO DRAWING A201 FOR ADDITIONAL SITE NOTATIONS

SITE PLAN INFORMATION TAKEN FROM :

1. TOPOGRAPHY SURVEY OF LOTS 25, 26, 27 & 28 BLOCK A, 
REGISTERED PLAN 646 − YORK, CITY OF TORONTO, 
PREPARED BY AKSAN PILLER CORPORATION LTD. (OCT. 18, 
2017).

2. ELEVATIONS SHOWN HEREON ARE GEODETIC AND ARE 
DERIVED FROM THE CITY OF TORONTO BENCH MARK CT511, 
ELEVATION −122.218m.

121.69 = ESTABLISHED GRADE AS DEFINED IN BY−LAW 
569−2013

121.74 = GROUND FLOOR DATUM

NOTE:
1. THE BUILDING IS TO BE SPRINKLERED.

2. ALL WASTE GENERATED BY THE SITE TO BE STORED ON 
PRIVATE PROPERTY.

3. SIDEWALKS AND BOULEVARDS WITHIN THE RIGHT OF WAY 
TO HAVE A MINIMUM 2% AND MAXIMUM 4% SLOPE TOWARDS 
THE ROADWAY.

4. REFER TO SITE SERVICING PLAN, PREPARED BY MGM, FOR 
SEWER AND WATER SERVICE INFORMATION.

5. TYPICAL PARKING SPACES ARE 2.6m X 5.6m. SPACES WITH 
ADJACENT OBSTRUCTIONS OF A DEPTH GREATER THAN 1m 
TO HAVE A TYPICAL ALLOWANCE OF 0.3m FROM PARKING 
SPACE.

6. PROPOSED SUITES ARE TO BE SHELL ONLY

7. EXISTING SOUTH FACADE, AND PARTIAL WEST AND THE 
EAST FACADES TO REMAIN. REFER TO CONSERVATION PLAN 
AND DOCUMENTS PREPARED BY GIAIMO.

8. THE TRANSFORMER AND LOADING AREA WILL BE 
APPROPRIATELY SCREENED AS A DESIGN RESPONSE TO ANY 
FUTURE CHANGES TO THE ADJACENT BUILDINGS AT THE 
WEST AND THE EAST SIDE OF THE SITE.

9. PROPOSED 2−LEVEL PARKING STACKER: THE DIMENSIONS 
OF THE INDIVIDUAL PARKING STALL IN THE PROPOSED 
PARKING STACKER ARE BASED ON WOHR PARKLIFT 450−200:

LOWER LEVEL (TOTAL 6 SPACES)
5 SPACES AT 2500 X 5300 X 1850 MM CLEAR HEIGHT
1 END SPACE AT 2600 X5300 X1850 MM CLEAR HEIGHT

UPPER LEVEL (TOTAL 6 SPACES)
5 SPACES AT 2500 X 5300 X 1750 MM CLEAR HEIGHT
1 END SPACE AT 2600 X5300 X1750 MM CLEAR HEIGHT

EXISTING ELEVATION

122.23 PROPOSED ELEVATION

122.23 FFE FINISHED FLOOR ELEVATION

122.23 TOP TOP OF PARAPET

122.23 TW TOP OF WALL

122.23 BW BOTTOM OF WALL

122.23 TOC TOP OF CURB

VEHICULAR EXIT/ENTRANCE

PEDESTRIAN EXIT/ENTRANCE

                                   REFER TO CIVIL DWGS FOR         
                                   ADDITIONAL SLOPES

12
2.

23

3.6%

A0_(841x1189)

1796
3064

The General Contractor shall check and verify all dimensions and report all 
errors and ommisions.  Do not scale drawings.  These documents shall only 
be used for the purpose indicated below, when as noted and initiated by the 
Architect.
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The Owner be advised that should any party, 
including the current or any subsequent owner, 
apply for more than one (1) condominium 
corporation encompassing any or all of this 
development or make an application that results 
in a land division, Staff may require legal 
assurances, including but not limited to 
easements, with respect to the approved 
services. Such assurances will be determined at 
the time of application for condominium 
approval.”
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121740

No. Description Chk'd Date

1 SPA RESUBMISSION 2021-05-18

2 SPA RESUBMISSION & MINOR VARIANCE
APPLICATION

2021-09-01

3 Issued for Coordination 2022-02-25

4 Issued for Coordination 2022-03-11

5 Issued for Permit 2022-03-31

6 Issued for Structural Coordination 2022-05-13

7 Issued for Tender (Arch) 2022-07-25

9 Issued for Supplemental Instruction (SI-001) 2022-11-03

13 Progress Set (Incl. SI's 001 -013) 2022-12-23

19 Issued for Supplemental Instruction (SI-023) 2023-04-19

23 Issued for Supplemental Instruction (SI-029) 2023.06.28

26 Progress Set (Incl. SI's 001 -033) 2023-07-21

30 Issued for Supplemental Instruction (SI-042) 2024-01-30

31 Issued for Supplemental Instruction (SI-042R) 2024-02-09
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The General Contractor shall check and verify all dimensions and report all 
errors and ommisions.  Do not scale drawings.  These documents shall only 
be used for the purpose indicated below, when as noted and initiated by the 
Architect.
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The Owner be advised that should any party, 
including the current or any subsequent owner, 
apply for more than one (1) condominium 
corporation encompassing any or all of this 
development or make an application that results 
in a land division, Staff may require legal 
assurances, including but not limited to 
easements, with respect to the approved 
services. Such assurances will be determined at 
the time of application for condominium 
approval.”
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2ND FLOOR LEVEL1

NOTE: 

1. PROPOSED SUITES ARE TO BE SHELL ONLY

OPENINGS AT WEST ELEVATION 
FACADE REVISED AS PER CoA 

DECISION A1000/22TEY
2022 NOV 09

OPENINGS AT EAST ELEVATION 
FACADE REVISED AS PER CoA 
DECISION A1000/22TEY
2022 NOV 09

EXTENT OF BALCONY 
REVISED AS PER CoA 
DECISION A1000/22TEY 
2022 NOV 09

No. Description Chk'd Date

1 SPA RESUBMISSION 2021-05-18

2 SPA RESUBMISSION & MINOR VARIANCE
APPLICATION

2021-09-01

3 Issued for Coordination 2022-02-25

4 Issued for Coordination 2022-03-11

5 Issued for Permit 2022-03-31

6 Issued for Structural Coordination 2022-05-13

7 Issued for Tender (Arch) 2022-07-25

12 Permit Revision per CoA Final Decision
(2022.11.09)

2022-11-28

13 Progress Set (Incl. SI's 001 -013) 2022-12-23

22 Issued for Supplemental Instruction (SI-028) 2023.06.26

26 Progress Set (Incl. SI's 001 -033) 2023-07-21

keithbutton
Area Measurement
974.73 sf

keithbutton
Area Measurement
1,568.67 sf

keithbutton
Area Measurement
698.97 sf

keithbutton
Area Measurement
794.62 sf

keithbutton
Area Measurement
6,415.51 sf

keithbutton
Area Measurement
758.96 sf

keithbutton
Area Measurement
674.41 sf

keithbutton
Area Measurement
1,368.07 sf



UP

DN

UP

DN

UP

DN

A4031

A401

A404

A402

1

1

1

2

3

4

5

6

A C E F G H J L

1
A301

1
A301

K

5a

B
1

A303

1
A303

1

D

SUITE 302

302

SUITE 306

306

SUITE 307

307

SUITE 308

308

SUITE 309

309

SUITE 310

310

3F CIRC.

312

2398 5831 5079 3150 6096 6096 6096 6096 3750 2346

3
3
4
5

2
7
5
1

6
0
9
6

6
0
9
6

6
0
9
6

2.33°

1
A302

1
A302

SUITE 303

303

SUITE 311

311

SUITE 304

304

SUITE 301

301

EXIT STAIR 1

313

EXIT STAIR 2

314

ELEC. CLOSET

W
C

WC

WC

WC WC

WC

W
C

W
C

Terrace Area

304T

Terrace Area

302T

Terrace Area

301T

Terrace Area

311T

Balc. Area

306B

Balc. Area

307B

Balc. Area

308B

Balc. Area

309B

Balc. Area

310B

1
7
0
9

6
1

7
5
1

1
8
1
2

4
3
5

2
4
9

1
6
1
7

2
3
3

5
4
1
8

365 5747 8314 6096 6096 6096 9846 365

9946

1
9
2
2

3451
4491

5210

7
5
0
0

6
1
2

6
0
2

5
0
2

691

2
7
5
0

L1

5831 8229 6096 6096 6096 6096 3750

1
8
1

1
2
7
5
4

A1

1069

OA 
DUCT

PIPE 
SHAFT

WC WC

1401

1069 1069
1069

1069
1069

637636

WC

2238 73 46

4
6

1
9
7
6

46 2244 207

5900

HX

5846

A502

4

A501

4

A503

4

1
A601

2
A601

3
A601

4
A601

1
A602

2
A602

3
A602

4
A602

1
A304

1
A304

3F MAIN STAIR

315

ELEVATOR

---

Terrace Area

303T

1069

Suite 305

305

Balc. Area

305B

2
3
9

8
0
5

1
0
4
5

1075 1790 1069 1455

D309−1

D310−1

D314
D311−1

D301−1

D302−1

D303−1

D304−1

D313

D317

D307−1

D306−1

D305−1

D303−2 D302−3

D308−1

D302−2 D301−2 D311−2

D315−1 D315−2

D310−2

D309−2

D308−2

D307−2

D306−2

D305−2

A410

2

8137 1256

365 5831 8229 12192 6096 9846 365

1
5
4

1
4
8
8
3

6
1
5
6

3
6
4

1
4
9
4
3

1
2
3
2
8

1
4

2
3
9

2350 2494

A411

2

A4122

A413 2

P08
1 hr

PG1
1Hr

PG1
1Hr

P04

P03d
1 hr

P03d
1 hr

P08
1 hr

P08
1 hr

P08
1 hr

P04e
1hr

P04e
1hr

P04e
1hr

P04e
1hr

P03b

P04e
1hr

P03b

P04e
1hr

P03b

P04e
1hr

P03b

P04e
1hr

CW1

P04e
1hr

P03b

P03b P03b

P04e
1hr

P04e
1hr

P04e
1hr

P04e
1hr

P04e
1hr

P03b

P04e
1hr

P03b P08
1 hr

P08
1 hr

P03b

P04e
1hr

P03b

P04e
1hr

P04e
1hr

CW1

CW1P03b P03b P03bP03b

P03b

P03b

P03b P03b

P03b

CW1

P03b

PG1
1Hr

P04e
1hr

P04e
1hr

5200

A404 2

A4032

W22W22

CW1CW1

A414

6

7 5

3
1
8
3

1
D3312

1
D3312

typ

400

PT WOOD FRAMED 
DOGHOUSE

−REFER TO DETAIL D3311

PT WOOD FRAMED 
DOGHOUSE

−REFER TO DETAIL D3312

PT WOOD FRAMED 
DOGHOUSE

−REFER TO DETAIL D3312

PT WOOD FRAMED 
DOGHOUSE

−REFER TO DETAIL D3311

PT WOOD FRAMED 
DOGHOUSE

−REFER TO DETAIL D3311
typ

400

DEMISING WALLS TO BE DELETED
(SHOWN RED DASHED)  − TYP.

100

ROOF GUARD w/ 
PRIVACY SCREEN 
TO 1905mm A.F.F.

(see DETAIL)

ROOF GUARD SCREEN 
EXTENSION  51mm MIN. to 

92mm MAX. FROM FACE 
OF CLADDING − TYP.

(see DETAIL)

3
.5

 −
 2

0
" 

E
Z

 B
lo

c
k

1
7
7
8

1
0
7

3
.5

 −
 2

0
" 

E
Z

 B
lo

c
k

1
7
7
8

1
0
7

3
.5

 −
 2

0
" 

E
Z

 B
lo

c
k

1
7
7
8

1
0
7

3
.5

 −
 2

0
" 

E
Z

 B
lo

c
k

1
7
7
8

1
0
7

4
 −

 2
0
" 

E
Z

 B
lo

c
k

2
0
3
2

1
0
7

4
 −

 2
0
" 

E
Z

 B
lo

c
k

2
0
3
2

1
0
7

84.5 − 20" EZ Block

42926

ROOF GUARD w/ 
PRIVACY SCREEN 
TO 1905mm A.F.F.

(see DETAIL)

ROOF GUARD SCREEN 
EXTENSION  51mm MIN. to 

92mm MAX. FROM FACE 
OF CLADDING − TYP.

(see DETAIL)

ROOF GUARD w/ 
PRIVACY SCREEN 
TO 1905mm A.F.F.

(see DETAIL)

ROOF GUARD SCREEN 
EXTENSION  51mm MIN. to 

92mm MAX. FROM FACE 
OF CLADDING − TYP.

(see DETAIL)

ROOF GUARD w/ 
PRIVACY SCREEN 
TO 1905mm A.F.F.

(see DETAIL)

ROOF GUARD SCREEN 
EXTENSION  51mm MIN. to 

92mm MAX. FROM FACE 
OF CLADDING − TYP.

(see DETAIL)

ROOF GUARD TO 
1180mm A.F.F. − TYP.

(see DETAIL)

ROOF GUARD TO 
1180mm A.F.F. − TYP.
(see DETAIL)

A0_(841x1189)

1796
3064

The General Contractor shall check and verify all dimensions and report all 
errors and ommisions.  Do not scale drawings.  These documents shall only 
be used for the purpose indicated below, when as noted and initiated by the 
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The Owner be advised that should any party, 
including the current or any subsequent owner, 
apply for more than one (1) condominium 
corporation encompassing any or all of this 
development or make an application that results 
in a land division, Staff may require legal 
assurances, including but not limited to 
easements, with respect to the approved 
services. Such assurances will be determined at 
the time of application for condominium 
approval.”
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3RD FLOOR LEVEL1

NOTE: 

1. PROPOSED SUITES ARE TO BE SHELL ONLY

OPENINGS AT WEST ELEVATION 
FACADE REVISED AS PER CoA 

DECISION A1000/22TEY
2022 NOV 09

OPENINGS AT EAST ELEVATION 
FACADE REVISED AS PER CoA 
DECISION A1000/22TEY 2022 
NOV 09

EXTENT OF BALCONY 
REVISED AS PER CoA 
DECISION A1000/22TEY 
2022 NOV 09

No. Description Chk'd Date

1 SPA RESUBMISSION 2021-05-18

2 SPA RESUBMISSION & MINOR VARIANCE
APPLICATION

2021-09-01

3 Issued for Coordination 2022-02-25

4 Issued for Coordination 2022-03-11

5 Issued for Permit 2022-03-31

6 Issued for Structural Coordination 2022-05-13

7 Issued for Tender (Arch) 2022-07-25

12 Permit Revision per CoA Final Decision
(2022.11.09)

2022-11-28

13 Progress Set (Incl. SI's 001 -013) 2022-12-23

24 Issued for Supplemental Instruction (SI-030) 2023.06.28

26 Progress Set (Incl. SI's 001 -033) 2023-07-21

32 Issued for Supplemental Instruction (SI-044) 2024-02-09
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The General Contractor shall check and verify all dimensions and report all 
errors and ommisions.  Do not scale drawings.  These documents shall only 
be used for the purpose indicated below, when as noted and initiated by the 
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The Owner be advised that should any party, 
including the current or any subsequent owner, 
apply for more than one (1) condominium 
corporation encompassing any or all of this 
development or make an application that results 
in a land division, Staff may require legal 
assurances, including but not limited to 
easements, with respect to the approved 
services. Such assurances will be determined at 
the time of application for condominium 
approval.”
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1. PROPOSED SUITES ARE TO BE SHELL ONLY

1 : 75A204
4TH FLOOR LEVEL1

OPENINGS AT WEST ELEVATION 
FACADE REVISED AS PER CoA 

DECISION A1000/22TEY
2022 NOV 09

OPENINGS AT EAST ELEVATION 
FACADE REVISED AS PER CoA 
DECISION A1000/22TEY
2022 NOV 09

No. Description Chk'd Date

1 SPA RESUBMISSION 2021-05-18

2 SPA RESUBMISSION & MINOR VARIANCE
APPLICATION

2021-09-01

3 Issued for Coordination 2022-02-25

4 Issued for Coordination 2022-03-11

5 Issued for Permit 2022-03-31

6 Issued for Structural Coordination 2022-05-13

7 Issued for Tender (Arch) 2022-07-25

12 Permit Revision per CoA Final Decision
(2022.11.09)

2022-11-28

13 Progress Set (Incl. SI's 001 -013) 2022-12-23

26 Progress Set (Incl. SI's 001 -033) 2023-07-21
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The General Contractor shall check and verify all dimensions and report all 
errors and ommisions.  Do not scale drawings.  These documents shall only 
be used for the purpose indicated below, when as noted and initiated by the 
Architect.
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Drawing No.

NORTH

The Owner be advised that should any party, 
including the current or any subsequent owner, 
apply for more than one (1) condominium 
corporation encompassing any or all of this 
development or make an application that results 
in a land division, Staff may require legal 
assurances, including but not limited to 
easements, with respect to the approved 
services. Such assurances will be determined at 
the time of application for condominium 
approval.”
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20-077

Checker

Roof Terrace/Penthouse
Floor Plan

Intentional Capital

300 Geary Ave.
Toronto, ON

SPA Permit Tender Contract Construction

1 : 75A205
MAIN ROOF LEVEL1

No. Description Chk'd Date

1 SPA RESUBMISSION 2021-05-18

2 SPA RESUBMISSION & MINOR VARIANCE
APPLICATION

2021-09-01

3 Issued for Coordination 2022-02-25

4 Issued for Coordination 2022-03-11

5 Issued for Permit 2022-03-31

6 Issued for Structural Coordination 2022-05-13

7 Issued for Tender (Arch) 2022-07-25

13 Progress Set (Incl. SI's 001 -013) 2022-12-23

24 Issued for Supplemental Instruction (SI-030) 2023.06.28

26 Progress Set (Incl. SI's 001 -033) 2023-07-21
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